
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

53 

42 

93 

01A 

1 

01 

103 

12 

26 

68 

Name 

Mike Thurlow 

Ranson Webster 

Steve Schmidt 

Alan Terpins 

Steve Walker 

Cameron Healy 

Thor Johnson 

Richard Matkovich 

John Longwell 

Steve Barber 

Class 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

L a p s  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

42.005 

43.901 

44.235 

44.703 

50.188 

52.402 

1:06.907 

1:19.927 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:33.901 

13:15.906 

13:17.802 

13:18.136 

13:18.604 

13:24.089 

13:26.303 

13:40.808 

13:53.828 

12:25.842 

Best Tm 

1:45.184 

1:53.127 

1:52.965 

1:52.980 

1:52.124 

1:53.273 

1:53.967 

1:55.540 

1:57.877 

2:02.364 

N a t / S t a te  Hometown 

Kingsburg CA 

Reno NV 

Newport Beach CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Amity OR 

Portland OR 

Kirkland WA 

Cupertino CA 

Fallbrook, Ca 

Danville CA 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 935 K3 

Porsche 935 K-3 

Porsche RSR 

BMW CSL 

Porsche 911 RSR 

BMW Schnitzer 2800CSL 

Chevrolet Corvette 

75 Chevrolet Monza 

Mercury Capri 
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Licensed to:  CSRG 

Margin of Victory 

42.005 

Avg. Speed 

96.602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.184 

Best Speed 

98.912 

Best Lap by 

53 - Mike Thurlow 

 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 12 

Qualifying Race 

Race started at 17:26:24 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/3/2017 04:45 PM 


